Vel Rssessmen 2017 NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT
Income Tax NE— .ADDITIONAL

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

MS ONG BAOXIANG ALICIA
11 MINARET
SINGAPORE 467381

S'PORE ($)
EMPLOYMENT 93,167.00
TOTAL INCOME 93,167.00

LESS: Approved Donations

ASSESSABLE INCOME

LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS
Eamed Income
NSman-selfiwife/parent

Provident Fund/Life Insurance
Foreign Maid Levy

TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS

CHARGEABLE INCOME
FIRST 40,000.00
NEXT 32,596.00 @ 7.00%

LESS: TAX SETOFFS
20 % Tax Rebate (capped at $500)
TAX PAYABLE

Less: Previous assessment

OTHER
COUNTRIES ($)

1,000.00
750.00

18,633.00
120.00

550.00
2,281.72

ADDITIONAL TAX PAYABLE AS PER THIS ASSESSMENT

BY 09 DEC 2017

Thank you for your contribution towards nation building

f:;?fnred via myTax Portal

https://mytax.iras.qov.s
F'cage % of 1

301

INLAND REVENUE
AUTHORITY OF
SINGAPCRE

55 Newton Road

Revenue House

Singapore 307987

Tel: 1800-356 8300

Website: httﬁ www.iras.gov.sg
e-Services: htips: Hmytax iras.gov.sg

1. As you are on GIRO,

TOTAL ($) deductions will be made from
your bank account based on
93,167.00 the GIRO plan which is
attached / will be sent to you
93,167.00 shortly.
68.00 Your total outstanding income
tax balance is shown in the
93,099.00 Statement of Account which is
attached / will be sent to you
shortly.
2. If you have any objection,
please submit your objection
online within 30 days via the
Object tlo Assessment e-service
t .
20,503.00 or email us at myTax Portal
72,596.00
2,831.72
500.00
2,331.72DR
1,761.38 DR
570.34 DR

TAN TEE HOW

CFNO3101 106-13-559554131-0-3

COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX



