Tax Reference No: SXXXX826I Year of Assessment: 2017 Income Tax Date: 09 Nov 2017

09 Nov 2017

NOTICE OF ASSESSMENT **ADDITIONAL**

INLAND REVENUE **AUTHORITY OF** SINGAPORE

Please quote the Tax Reference Number (eg. NRIC, FIN, etc) in full when corresponding with us.

MS ONG BAOXIANG, ALICIA 11 MINARET WK SINGAPORE 467381

հրվեկիիիրհիկելկիկ

55 Newton Road Revenue House

Singapore 307987
Tel: 1800-356 8300
Website: http://www.iras.gov.sg
e-Services: https://mytax.iras.gov.sg

1-1

		S'PORE (\$)	OTHER COUNTRIES (\$)	TOTAL (\$)	As you are on Gli deductions will be it.	
	EMPLOYMENT	93,167.00		93,167.00	your bank account I the GIRO plan which attached / will be se shortly.	
	TOTAL INCOME	93,167.00		93,167.00		
	LESS: Approved Donations			68.00	Your total outstandi	
	ASSESSABLE INCOME LESS: PERSONAL RELIEFS			93,099.00	tax balance is show Statement of Accou attached / will be se shortly.	
	Earned Income NSman-self/wife/parent		1,000.00 750.00		2. If you have any o please submit your online within 30 day Object to Assessm	
	Provident Fund/Life Insuranc Foreign Maid Levy	e	18,633.00 120.00			
	TOTAL PERSONAL RELIEFS			20,503.00	or email us at myTa	
	CHARGEABLE INCOME			72,596.00		
	FIRST 40,000.00		550.00			
	NEXT 32,596.00 @ 7.00%		2,281.72	2,831.72		
	LESS: TAX SETOFFS 20 % Tax Rebate (capped at \$500)			500.00		
	FAX PAYABLE Less: Previous assessment			2,331.72 DR		
				1,761.38 DR		
	ADDITIONAL TAX PAYABLE AS PER THIS ASSESSMENT BY 09 DEC 2017			570.34 DR		
The share of the state of the s						

Thank you for your contribution towards nation building

IRO, made from t based on ch is ent to you

ding income wn in the ount which is sent to you

objection. objection, ar objection ays via the ment e-service Fax Portal.

latine 5.

TAN TEE HOW COMPTROLLER OF INCOME TAX